
   Last Name   First Name   Title  Telephone    Email  
 Bacon  Pamela  Public Health Consultant  517-373-3021  baconp3@michigan.gov  
 Bass  Melissa  Coverdell Audit Nurse  517-241-0659  Bassm1@michigan.gov 
 Bell  Scott  Department Analyst  517-335-9300  bells1@michigan.gov  
 Carney Oleksyk  Shannon  Nutrition Consultant  517-335-9373  carneys@michigan.gov  
 Corey  Robyn  Public Health Consultant  517-241-0947  coreyr1@michigan.gov  
 Demitz  Christi  Public Health Consultant  517-335-8771  demitzc@michigan.gov  
 Goldenhar  Lisa  Public Health Consultant  517-335-8372  goldenharl@michigan.gov  
 Golzynski  Diane  Nutrition Consultant  517-335-8980  golzynskid@michigan.gov  
 Grost  Lisa  Public Health Consultant  517-335-9781  grostl@michigan.gov  
 Heiler  Patricia  Public Health Consultant  517-335-8418  heilerp@michigan.gov  
 Hurst  Rochelle  Section Manager  517-335-9811  hurstr@michigan.gov  
 Imes  Gwen  Unit Manager  517-335-9492  imesg@michigan.gov  
 Matturi  Sia  Public Health Consultant  517-373-7958  matturis@michigan.gov  
 Mello  Martha  Project Assistant  517-335-8082  mellom@michigan.gov  
 Miller  Henry  Department Specialist  517-335-8779  millerhenry@michigan.gov  
 Ott  Vicki  Project Assistant  517-335-9817  ottv@michigan.gov  
 Raiford  Kim  Section Secretary  517-335-8180  raifordk@michigan.gov  
 Roberts-Stoekle  Stacey  Nurse Consultant  517-241-7191  robertss5@michigan.gov  
 Scott Gregus  Jill  Project Assistant  517-335-9596  scottj1@michigan.gov  
 Smart  Rajah  Public Health Consultant  517-335-8867  smartr@michigan.gov  
 Swiatkowski  Karen  Unit Secretary  517-335-8766  swiatkowskik2@michigan.gov  
 Theisen  Velma  Unit Manager  517-335-8754  theisenv@michigan.gov  
 Williams  Deb  Project Assistant  517-373-3267  Williamsd4@michigan.gov  
 Worden  Eileen  Nurse Consultant  517-335-9605  wordene@michigan.gov  
 Zweiback  Damita  Public Health Consultant  517-335-8007  zweibackd@michigan.gov  


